
Km's Km's   Km's   Km's   Km's

Voornaam Naam  totaal Ritten Voornaam Naam  totaal Ritten Voornaam Naam  totaal Voornaam Naam  totaal Voornaam Naam  totaal

1 IVAN VAN VLAENDEREN 2735 27 1 HILDE DE SAER 1,340 21 1 IVAN VAN VLAENDEREN 2735 1 WILFRIED VAN HAVER 2080 1 WILLY SCHEIRIS 1625

2 JAN CORNELIS 2545 25 2 CHRISTELLE SERGEANT 1,290 19 2 JAN CORNELIS 2545 2 ROGER FREDERICQ 1795 2 MAURICE DE VREESE 1440

3 EDDY RAES 2515 25 3 CLAIRE DE WILDE 1,285 18 3 DIEGO CANNOOT 2400 3 MICHEL VANDEN BROECKE 1780 3 NICK FONCKE 1410

4 CARLOS DE CLOET 2495 26 4 JESSICA VAN LAEKEN 1,155 18 4 EDDY RAES 2395 4 LEON GHIJSELINCK 1700 4 MARTIN VERMEIRE 1105

5 DIEGO CANNOOT 2400 24 5 MARTINE STAEL 1,095 17 5 CARLOS DE CLOET 2180 5 DIEDERIK VAN DE PUTTE 1640 5 STEVEN NOTTEBAERT 900

6 MARC DE BRABANDERE 2225 22 6 ANN DEWISPELAERE 1,020 16 6 TOON VAN MIERT 2095 6 EDDY TELLEIR 1620 6 GUIDO VANDAMME 900

7 TOON VAN MIERT 2175 22 7 ELS VAN PARYS 835 13 7 MARC DE BRABANDERE 2065 7 GEERT CLAEYS 1610 7 JOHAN GOEDERTIER 725

8 WILFRIED VAN HAVER 2080 25 8 MARTINE DOBBELAERE 705 11 8 KOEN STEPMAN 1990 8 RUUD VAN KERREBROECK 1565 8 WIM DEBACKER 645

9 KOEN STEPMAN 1990 20 9 KATRIEN DE BOEVER 650 10 9 DANY RAES 1945 9 LUC VAN DE RIVIERE 1475 9 ETIENNE PLANCKAERT 585

10 LUC VAN DE RIVIERE 1950 23 10 SONJA VERGOTE 590 9 10 RUDY STANDAERT 1835 10 CHRISTIAN VAN VOOREN 1455 10 WILLY MAEBE 580

11 DANY RAES 1945 20 11 ANJA VANDIERENDONCK 505 8 11 WOUTER MESTDAG 1765 11 RONNY SCHEERLYNCK 1390 11 KENNETH WILLEMS 580

12 RUUD VAN KERREBROECK 1850 23 12 MIA DE BRABANDER 460 7 12 PHILIPPE VAN VOOREN 1660 12 HENDRIK VERMEIRE 1390 12 GILBERT HAUTEKEETE 515

13 WOUTER MESTDAG 1840 19 13 CATHY DE PESTEL 445 7 13 BENNY GOETHALS 1635 13 STEF MAEYENS 1325 13 ANTOINE DHAENE 450

14 RUDY STANDAERT 1835 18 14 TINE VERVELGHE 380 6 14 FRANKY DUROI 1605 14 PASCAL BRUSSEEL 1220 14 RIK MESTDAG 390

15 LEON GHIJSELINCK 1830 22 15 SOFIE MOERMAN 315 5 15 PHILIPPE HEYERICK 1595 15 KENNETH VAN DE VEIRE 1180 15 PASCAL BRUSSEEL 260

16 ROGER FREDERICQ 1795 21 16 DORINE BRUNEEL 260 4 16 WOUTER ROELANDTS 1595 16 JEAN-MARIE TELLEIR 1170 16 GINO COCQUYT 260

17 MICHEL VANDEN BROECKE 1780 22 17 ASTRID MOUTON 255 4 17 FREDERIK LAMBRECHT 1555 17 KRISTOF BATSLEER 1100 17 CHRISTIAN VAN VOOREN 195

18 FRANKY DUROI 1685 17 18 ELENA CANNOOT 0 0 18 JO SOISSON 1455 18 LUC MAENHAUT 1090 18 JOHAN DE KIMPE 190

19 PHILIPPE HEYERICK 1675 18 19 ELS MARTENS 0 0 19 GILLES NICAISE 1450 19 FRANK TELLEIR 1080 19 JIMMY BOURGONJON 130

20 PHILIPPE VAN VOOREN 1660 17 20 KATHLEEN MORTIER 0 0 20 FRANCESCO LEGA 1425 20 MARC DE PAUW 1025 20 WIM DHONT 130

21 CHRISTIAN VAN VOOREN 1650 22 21 MICHELINE STEEN 0 0 21 JAN VERMAERCKE 1385 21 PETER VAN HOOLANDT 945 21 LEON GHIJSELINCK 130

22 DIEDERIK VAN DE PUTTE 1640 20 22 MAGALI VLAEMYNCK 0 0 22 LIEVEN VAN HAVER 1310 22 DENIS SAELENS 905 22 FILIP BOONE 65

23 BENNY GOETHALS 1635 17 23 JONAS VAN VOOREN 1170 23 GINO COCQUYT 860 23 MARC DE PAUW 65

24 WILLY SCHEIRIS 1625 24 24 STEVEN MARTENS 1115 24 STIJN VANDERCAMMEN 860 24 FRANK TELLEIR 65

25 EDDY TELLEIR 1620 21 25 PIETER GRYMONPRE 1100 25 KRISTOF REYNAERT 840 25 DANNY DE KETELE 60

26 GEERT CLAEYS 1610 19 26 THOMAS DEFOER 1085 26 WIM DHONT 800

27 WOUTER ROELANDTS 1595 16 27 JEROEN TELLEIR 1045 27 JASPER HEYERICK 760

28 FREDERIK LAMBRECHT 1555 15 28 BENNY VAN WABEKE 1005 28 JIMMY BOURGONJON 550

29 PASCAL BRUSSEEL 1480 20 29 GAETAN D'HOOGE 935 29 JOHAN GOEDERTIER 470

30 JO SOISSON 1455 15 30 NIELS ROELANDTS 875 30 GINO VERKEST 470

31 GILLES NICAISE 1450 14 31 MARC VAN COPPERNOLLE 800 31 FILIP BOONE 465

32 MAURICE DE VREESE 1440 21 32 RINUS VANDEMOORTELE 685 32 THOMAS WILLE 435

33 FRANCESCO LEGA 1425 14 33 GINO VERKEST 615 33 NICO VANDEPUTTE 415

34 NICK FONCKE 1410 20 34 LUC VAN DE RIVIERE 475 34 CARLOS DE CLOET 315

35 RONNY SCHEERLYNCK 1390 17 35 JASPER VERPLANCKE 475 35 MARC VAN COPPERNOLLE 245

36 HENDRIK VERMEIRE 1390 17 36 PETER VAN HOOLANDT 420 36 TOM WULLAERT 170

37 JAN VERMAERCKE 1385 14 37 DIMITRI VERMAERCKE 310 37 MARC DE BRABANDERE 160

38 PETER VAN HOOLANDT 1365 16 38 RUUD VAN KERREBROECK 285 38 EDDY RAES 120

39 STEF MAEYENS 1325 17 39 PATRICK VAN ACKER 210 39 DAVY BALCAEN 760

40 LIEVEN VAN HAVER 1310 13 40 TIM CORIJN 195 40 FRANKY DUROI 80

41 JOHAN GOEDERTIER 1195 16 41 NICO DESMET 95 41 PHILIPPE HEYERICK 80

42 KENNETH VAN DE VEIRE 1180 14 42 LUDWIG OMBREGT 95 42 JEROEN TELLEIR 80

43 JEAN-MARIE TELLEIR 1170 14 43 TOON VAN MIERT 80

44 JONAS VAN VOOREN 1170 12 44 WOUTER MESTDAG 75

45 FRANK TELLEIR 1145 15 45 GUIDO VANDAMME 75

46 JEROEN TELLEIR 1125 12 46 GINO DE KETELAERE 70

47 GINO COCQUYT 1120 15

48 STEVEN MARTENS 1115 11

49 MARTIN VERMEIRE 1105 17

50 KRISTOF BATSLEER 1100 13

51 PIETER GRYMONPRE 1450 11

52 MARC DE PAUW 1090 14

53 LUC MAENHAUT 1090 14

54 THOMAS DEFOER 1085 11

55 GINO VERKEST 1085 12

56 MARC VAN COPPERNOLLE 1045 11

57 BENNY VAN WABEKE 1005 10

58 GUIDO VANDAMME 975 15

59 GAETAN D'HOOGE 935 9
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60 WIM DHONT 930 11

61 DENIS SAELENS 905 10

62 STEVEN NOTTEBAERT 900 14

63 NIELS ROELANDTS 875 9

64 STIJN VANDERCAMMEN 860 11

65 KRISTOF REYNAERT 840 11

66 JASPER HEYERICK 760 10

67 RINUS VANDEMOORTELE 685 7

68 JIMMY BOURGONJON 680 9

69 WIM DEBACKER 645 10

70 ETIENNE PLANCKAERT 585 9

71 WILLY MAEBE 580 9

72 KENNETH WILLEMS 580 9

73 FILIP BOONE 530 7

74 GILBERT HAUTEKEETE 515 8

75 JASPER VERPLANCKE 475 5

76 ANTOINE DHAENE 450 7

77 THOMAS WILLE 435 5

78 NICO VANDEPUTTE 415 5

79 RIK MESTDAG 390 6

80 DIMITRI VERMAERCKE 310 3

81 PATRICK VAN ACKER 210 2

82 TIM CORIJN 195 2

83 JOHAN DE KIMPE 190 3

84 TOM WULLAERT 170 2

85 NICO DESMET 95 1

86 LUDWIG OMBREGT 95 1

87 DAVY BALCAEN 80 1

88 GINO DE KETELAERE 70 1

89 CHRISTOF FEYS 70 1

90 DANNY DE KETELE 60 1

91 KOEN BOONE 0 0

92 PETER COUSSENS 0 0

93 NICO DE JAEGER 0 0

94 PIETER DE KERPEL 0 0

95 PATRICK DE PAUW 0 0

96 THIBAUT D'HOOGE 0 0

97 TOM HUYSMAN 0 0

98 TOM MARTENS 0 0

99 EDDY PAUWELS 0 0

### RONNY SERGEANT 0 0

### LUCIEN VAN QUICKENBORNE 0 0

### ERIC VAN WANSEELE 0 0

### LOIC VANDEPUTTE 0 0

### TIJL VOSSAERT 0 0


